
Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

1 11 Szombathely

Vezető:

Tóth Bianka 9,000 - 9,000 9,100 27,100

Székely Dóra 9,300 9,400 8,900 9,400 37,000

Németh Boglárka 9,400 9,400 9,200 9,200 37,200

Nardai Borbála 9,400 9,500 9,500 9,400 37,800

Dévai Boglárka 9,600 9,500 9,400 9,500 38,000

Össz: 37,700 37,800 37,100 37,500 150,100

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

2 12 Miskolc

Vezető:

Kalmár Dalma 9,200 8,800 8,900 8,800 35,700

Nagy Stella 8,800 9,000 8,600 8,800 35,200

Kolcza Panna 8,500 8,800 8,700 8,900 34,900

Halona Csilla 9,300 9,200 9,300 9,200 37,000

Halász Viktória 9,400 9,500 9,400 9,200 37,500

Tóth Klára 9,300 9,500 9,300 9,200 37,300

Össz: 37,200 37,200 36,900 36,500 147,800

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

3 10 Eger

Vezető:

Smatzer Orsolya 8,500 8,900 8,600 8,800 34,800

Hagyar Dalma 9,300 7,000 8,900 9,100 34,300

Seres Viktória 9,400 9,000 9,100 9,000 36,500

Korsoveczki Lizett 9,400 9,200 9,200 9,100 36,900

Molnár Csenge 9,400 9,400 9,300 9,300 37,400

Össz: 37,500 36,500 36,500 36,500 147,000

Budapest, 2017. április 30.

Molnár Endre

Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn.

Koltay Eszter

Nagy Lajos Gimn.

Bobcsák Krisztina

Herman Ottó Gimn.

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

4 8 Szeged

Vezető:

Ility Nóra 9,000 8,500 9,200 8,900 35,600

Kovács Hanna 9,300 8,800 9,000 9,000 36,100

Annus Dóra 9,500 9,300 9,200 9,200 37,200

Belle Mariann 9,500 9,100 9,300 9,100 37,000

Gyarmati Dóra 9,200 9,100 8,400 8,700 35,400

Selényi Dorina Dotti - 8,300 9,100 8,800 26,200

Össz: 37,500 36,300 36,800 36,200 146,800

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

5 9 Eger

Vezető:

Magó Réka 8,800 - 8,700 8,700 26,200

Verhoczki Luca 9,000 8,900 8,700 8,700 35,300

Tietze Hanna 8,700 8,700 8,800 8,900 35,100

Márvány Eszter 9,300 8,900 9,300 9,100 36,600

Hegedűs Noémi 9,300 9,300 9,200 9,100 36,900

Majoros Dóra 9,300 9,300 9,300 9,000 36,900

Össz: 36,900 36,400 36,600 36,100 146,000

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

6 4 Budapest

Vezető:

Gallay Gabriella 7,700 8,800 8,300 8,600 33,400

Bizey-Nagy Gabriella 9,200 8,600 8,800 8,900 35,500

Szakály Anna 8,900 9,000 8,300 8,900 35,100

Csernus Fanni 8,700 9,000 8,400 9,100 35,200

Somló Anna 9,000 9,000 8,900 9,200 36,100

Gyulai-Sárdi Diána 9,500 9,500 9,100 9,200 37,300

Össz: 36,600 36,500 35,200 36,400 144,700

Budapest, 2017. április 30.

Béltekiné Kántor Tünde, Bélteki Pál

Deák Ferenc Gimn.

Molnár Erika Eszter

Dobó István Gimn.
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Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.

Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn.

Gyulainé Poczik Zsuzsa Enikő



Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

7 3 Budapest

Vezető:

Szabó Saltay Zita 8,900 9,000 8,700 8,700 35,300

Török Eszter 9,200 8,700 8,700 8,700 35,300

Pokoly Panna 9,300 9,000 8,900 8,700 35,900

Pokoly Petra 8,800 9,200 9,000 8,600 35,600

Sándor Petra 9,400 9,300 9,200 8,800 36,700

Szabó Zita 8,800 9,300 8,500 8,600 35,200

Össz: 36,800 36,800 35,800 34,900 144,300

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

7 5 Budapest

Vezető:

Papp Luca 8,600 8,600 9,000 8,600 34,800

Majer Zsuzsanna 9,300 8,600 8,900 8,600 35,400

Tardos Virág 9,300 9,000 9,100 8,800 36,200

Bertalan Kinga 9,100 8,600 8,900 8,900 35,500

Lukácsi Réka 9,200 8,600 8,700 8,700 35,200

Angyal Dorottya 9,300 9,300 9,200 9,100 36,900

Össz: 37,100 35,500 36,200 35,500 144,300

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

9 7 Nagykőrös

Vezető:

Fehér Vivien 8,800 8,100 7,400 8,700 33,000

Józan Noémi - 8,900 8,600 8,800 26,300

Kalmár Rita Izabella 8,900 9,000 8,700 8,800 35,400

Sutus Nikolett 8,800 - 8,900 8,800 26,500

Pozsár Annabella 8,700 9,300 9,000 9,000 36,000

Juhász Tímea 9,200 9,400 9,100 9,200 36,900

Össz: 35,700 36,600 35,700 35,800 143,800

Budapest, 2017. április 30.

Hörömpöné Rédai Ágnes

Arany János Református Gimn.

Ács Győző

Kempelen Farkas Gimn.

Csngődi Éva, Farkas Nikolett

Szent László Gimn.

Név: Össz.

Budapest

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

10 6 Pécs

Vezető:

Varga Dorottya 8,000 8,800 8,800 7,800 33,400

Honti Karolina 8,500 8,300 8,500 8,900 34,200

Csanádi Luca 8,900 8,700 8,800 8,800 35,200

Bereczk Barbara 9,300 8,500 9,000 8,900 35,700

Bársony Kinga 9,300 8,900 9,100 9,000 36,300

Végvári Nóra 9,400 8,600 9,100 9,000 36,100

Össz: 36,900 35,000 36,000 35,800 143,700

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

11 2 Szolnok

Vezető:

Czakó Réka 8,900 8,600 8,200 8,400 34,100

Fehér Nikolett 8,400 7,800 8,000 8,700 32,900

Nagy Petra 8,500 8,400 7,000 8,400 32,300

Dobozi Bernadett 7,900 8,800 8,800 9,100 34,600

Nagy Szimonetta 9,300 9,200 8,900 8,800 36,200

Turi Anna 9,000 8,600 8,300 8,900 34,800

Össz: 35,700 35,200 34,200 35,500 140,600

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

12 1 Kisvárda

Vezető:

Révész Hanna 8,600 8,500 7,400 8,500 33,000

Zakor Fruzsina Eszter 8,300 8,700 8,200 8,700 33,900

Dicső Fanni 8,700 8,700 - 8,700 26,100

Pásztor Gabriella 8,900 8,700 8,300 8,700 34,600

Spekker Réka 8,800 8,600 8,600 8,500 34,500

Tóth Beatrix 9,000 8,000 8,800 9,200 35,000

Össz: 35,400 34,700 33,900 35,300 139,300

Budapest, 2017. április 30.

Czifra József

Bessenyei György Gimn.

Grósz Pálné, Szurgyi János

Széchenyi István Gimn.

Futó Éva

Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn.

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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Budapest



1 Nardai Borbála Szombathely Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,400 9,500 9,500 9,400 37,800
2 Halász Viktória Miskolc Herman Ottó Gimn. 9,400 9,500 9,400 9,200 37,500
3 Molnár Csenge Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 9,400 9,400 9,300 9,300 37,400
4 Gyulai-Sárdi Diána Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 9,500 9,500 9,100 9,200 37,300
4 Tóth Klára Miskolc Herman Ottó Gimn. 9,300 9,500 9,300 9,200 37,300
6 Annus Dóra Szeged Deák Ferenc Gimn. 9,500 9,300 9,200 9,200 37,200
7 Belle Mariann Szeged Deák Ferenc Gimn. 9,500 9,100 9,300 9,100 37,000
7 Székely Dóra Szombathely Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,300 9,400 8,900 9,400 37,000
9 Juhász Tímea Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 9,200 9,400 9,100 9,200 36,900
9 Majoros Dóra Eger Dobó István Gimn. 9,300 9,300 9,300 9,000 36,900
9 Angyal Dorottya Budapest Szent László Gimn. 9,300 9,300 9,200 9,100 36,900
9 Hegedűs Noémi Eger Dobó István Gimn. 9,300 9,300 9,200 9,100 36,900
9 Korsoveczki Lizett Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 9,400 9,200 9,200 9,100 36,900

14 Sándor Petra Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 9,400 9,300 9,200 8,800 36,700
15 Márvány Eszter Eger Dobó István Gimn. 9,300 8,900 9,300 9,100 36,600
16 Seres Viktória Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 9,400 9,000 9,100 9,000 36,500
17 Bársony Kinga Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,300 8,900 9,100 9,000 36,300
18 Nagy Szimonetta Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 9,300 9,200 8,900 8,800 36,200
18 Tardos Virág Budapest Szent László Gimn. 9,300 9,000 9,100 8,800 36,200
20 Végvári Nóra Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,400 8,600 9,100 9,000 36,100
20 Kovács Hanna Szeged Deák Ferenc Gimn. 9,300 8,800 9,000 9,000 36,100
20 Somló Anna Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 9,000 9,000 8,900 9,200 36,100
23 Pozsár Annabella Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 8,700 9,300 9,000 9,000 36,000
24 Pokoly Panna Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 9,300 9,000 8,900 8,700 35,900
25 Bereczk Barbara Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,300 8,500 9,000 8,900 35,700
25 Kalmár Dalma Miskolc Herman Ottó Gimn. 9,200 8,800 8,900 8,800 35,700
27 Pokoly Petra Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,800 9,200 9,000 8,600 35,600
27 Ility Nóra Szeged Deák Ferenc Gimn. 9,000 8,500 9,200 8,900 35,600
29 Bizey-Nagy Gabriella Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 9,200 8,600 8,800 8,900 35,500
29 Bertalan Kinga Budapest Szent László Gimn. 9,100 8,600 8,900 8,900 35,500
31 Majer Zsuzsanna Budapest Szent László Gimn. 9,300 8,600 8,900 8,600 35,400
31 Kalmár Rita Izabella Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 8,900 9,000 8,700 8,800 35,400
31 Gyarmati Dóra Szeged Deák Ferenc Gimn. 9,200 9,100 8,400 8,700 35,400
34 Szabó Saltay Zita Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,900 9,000 8,700 8,700 35,300
34 Török Eszter Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 9,200 8,700 8,700 8,700 35,300
34 Verhoczki Luca Eger Dobó István Gimn. 9,000 8,900 8,700 8,700 35,300
37 Szabó Zita Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,800 9,300 8,500 8,600 35,200
37 Csernus Fanni Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 8,700 9,000 8,400 9,100 35,200
37 Csanádi Luca Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 8,900 8,700 8,800 8,800 35,200
37 Nagy Stella Miskolc Herman Ottó Gimn. 8,800 9,000 8,600 8,800 35,200
37 Lukácsi Réka Budapest Szent László Gimn. 9,200 8,600 8,700 8,700 35,200
42 Szakály Anna Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 8,900 9,000 8,300 8,900 35,100
42 Tietze Hanna Eger Dobó István Gimn. 8,700 8,700 8,800 8,900 35,100
44 Tóth Beatrix Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 9,000 8,000 8,800 9,200 35,000
45 Kolcza Panna Miskolc Herman Ottó Gimn. 8,500 8,800 8,700 8,900 34,900
46 Turi Anna Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 9,000 8,600 8,300 8,900 34,800
46 Papp Luca Budapest Szent László Gimn. 8,600 8,600 9,000 8,600 34,800
46 Smatzer Orsolya Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 8,500 8,900 8,600 8,800 34,800
49 Pásztor Gabriella Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,900 8,700 8,300 8,700 34,600
49 Dobozi Bernadett Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 7,900 8,800 8,800 9,100 34,600
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51 Spekker Réka Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,800 8,600 8,600 8,500 34,500
52 Hagyar Dalma Eger Szilágyi Erzsébet Gimn. 9,300 7,000 8,900 9,100 34,300
53 Honti Karolina Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 8,500 8,300 8,500 8,900 34,200
54 Czakó Réka Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 8,900 8,600 8,200 8,400 34,100
55 Zakor Fruzsina Eszter Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,300 8,700 8,200 8,700 33,900
56 Gallay Gabriella Budapest Egyetemi Katolikus Gimn. 7,700 8,800 8,300 8,600 33,400
56 Varga Dorottya Pécs Ciszterci Rend Nagy Lajos Gimn. 8,000 8,800 8,800 7,800 33,400
58 Révész Hanna Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,600 8,500 7,400 8,500 33,000
58 Fehér Vivien Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 8,800 8,100 7,400 8,700 33,000
60 Fehér Nikolett Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 8,400 7,800 8,000 8,700 32,900
61 Nagy Petra Szolnok Széchenyi István Gimn. 8,500 8,400 7,000 8,400 32,300
62 Tóth Bianka Szombathely Nagy Lajos Gimn. 9,000 - 9,000 9,100 27,100
63 Sutus Nikolett Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. 8,800 - 8,900 8,800 26,500
64 Józan Noémi Nagykőrös Arany János Református Gimn. - 8,900 8,600 8,800 26,300
65 Selényi Dorina Dotti Szeged Deák Ferenc Gimn. - 8,300 9,100 8,800 26,200
65 Magó Réka Eger Dobó István Gimn. 8,800 - 8,700 8,700 26,200
67 Dicső Fanni Kisvárda Bessenyei György Gimn. 8,700 8,700 - 8,700 26,100


